Place  Time

0:32:36
0:32:42
0:32:54
0:33:06
0:35:12
0:35:22
0:35:50
0:36:00
0:36:10
10 0:36:27
11 0:36:33
12 0:36:46
13 0:36:59
14 0:37:03
15 0:37:06
16 0:37:19
17 0:37:28
18 0:37:40
19 0:37:41
20 0:38:03
21 0:38:09
22 0:38:40
23 0:38:43
24 0:38:51
25 0:38:59
26 0:39:00
27 0:39:01
28 0:39:18
29 0:39:20
30 0:39:21
31 0:39:22
32 0:39:23
33 0:39:29
34 0:39:30
35 0:39:41
36 0:39:43
37 0:39:47
38 0:39:50
39 0:40:01
40 0:40:06
41 0:40:13
42 0:40:17
43 0:40:18
44 0:40:23
45 0:40:32
46 0:40:40
47 0:40:44
48 0:40:45
49 0:40:45
50 0:40:50
51 0:41:02
52 0:41:05
53 0:41:08
54 0:41:12
55 0:41:25
56 0:41:44
57 0:41:49
58 0:41:50
59 0:41:58
60 0:42:01
61 0:42:27
62 0:42:32
63 0:42:34
64 0:42:35
65 0:42:40

LCoONOTUTA, WN

Name

ASKEW, James
BULMAN, James
JEFFERIES, Mike
O'GRADY, Shaun
FIELDING, Dez
SMITH, Rosie
NEWTON, Dean
JOYEUX, Michael
MACDONALD, Greg
MIDDLETON, Steve
WILSON, Gareth
COMMANE, Peter
COX, Justin

HUNT, Graham
TEASDALE, Robert
HOLDSWORTH, Daniel
FLETCHER, Shorna
BROWN, Kim
HERRINGTON, Charles
BOWMER, Neil
DALTON, Paul
HINDMARSH, Graham
AARON, David
AVERY, Michelle
CLEASBY, Paul
ATKINSON, David
JAKEMAN, Chris
ROGERS, Simon
MASON, Nick
ATKINSON, Gary
THOMPSON, Michael
CAMPBELL, Richard
BOSWELL, Jamie
SMITH, Barry
DOBSON, Andrew
COOK, Paul
GAINES, Andy

COX, Darren
MONKMAN, Mick
WADD, Nick
MARTIN, Brian
RICHARDSON, Peter
MANSFIELD, John
KEENAN, Michael
PHILLIPS, Sue
PURKISS, Shaun
KING, Stephen
RODGERS, Louise
DENT, Rob
ELLWOOD, Scott
BRAMLEY, Wayne
PORTER, Tom

REID, George

LEE, Joanne

PALEY, David
SHACKLETON, David
FAIRCLOUGH, Darren
HACKETT, Katherine
MCKENNA, David
WALKER, David
HENSON, David
PEARSON, Erin
CALVERT, Paul
NOBLE, Linda
SMITH, Paul

Pitstop 10k
Road Race

Team
Durham City Harriers
New Marske Harriers A.C.

New Marske Harriers A.C.
Aycliffe Running Club
Durham City Harriers
Quakers Running Club
Quakers Running Club
Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers
Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers
North York Moors A.C.
Quakers Running Club
Sedgefield Harriers
Durham City Harriers
Crook & District AC

Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers
Richmond & Zetland Harriers

Quakers Running Club
Swaledale Road Runners

North York Moors A.C.
Sunderland Harriers

New Marske Harriers A.C.
Swaledale Road Runners
Quakers Running Club

Quakers Running Club
Evenwood Road Runners
Teesdale A.C.

Aycliffe Running Club
Blaydon Harriers

North York Moors A.C.
Darlington H. & A.C.
Swaledale Road Runners
Richmond & Zetland Harriers

Quakers Running Club
Quakers Running Club
Sunderland Harriers
Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Birtley Ac

Darlington H. & A.C.
Richmond & Zetland Harriers
Billingham Marsh House

Quakers Running Club
Shildon Running & A.C.
Quakers Running Club
Aycliffe Running Club
Durham City Harriers
Tynedale Harriers

New Marske Harriers A.C.

Crook & District AC
Quakers Running Club

Sedgefield Harriers
Durham City Harriers
New Marske Harriers A.C.

Darlington H. & A.C.
Crook & District AC

Wednesday 3 July 2013. 7:30 pm
Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Race Age Category
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Senior Lady
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Lady
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Lady
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Male Vet 50
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 60
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Female Vet 45
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Female Vet 35
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 50
Female Vet 35
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Senior Lady
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Senior Lady
Senior Men
Female Vet 45
Male Vet 50

Race Race
747 1
860 2
776 3
841 4
855 5
801 6
762 7
836 8
821 9
746 10
775 11
754 12
839 13
781 14
709 15
782 16
788 17
722 18
837 19
778 20
786 21
856 22
838 23
921 24
798 25
835 26
807 27
729 28
724 29
804 30
749 31
756 32
794 33
774 34
770 35
769 36
865 37
797 38
766 39
858 40
819 41
833 42
743 43
730 44
822 45
829 46
787 47
910 48
734 49
752 50
742 51
823 52
830 53
930 54
704 55
850 56
785 57
909 58
745 59
757 60
780 61
789 62
825 63
932 64
731 65
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Pitstop 10k, Road Race - Wednesday 3 July 2013. 7:30 pm
Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Time
0:42:40
0:42:42
0:42:56
0:42:57
0:43:04
0:43:15
0:43:27
0:43:41
0:43:48
0:44:06
0:44:13
0:44:16
0:44:16
0:44:18
0:44:20
0:44:31
0:44:33
0:44:36
0:44:40
0:44:56
0:45:01
0:45:03
0:45:06
0:45:08
0:45:11
0:45:19
0:45:22
0:45:29
0:45:35
0:45:35
0:45:58
0:46:03
0:46:08
0:46:15
0:46:42
0:46:59
0:47:21
0:47:40
0:47:49
0:47:55
0:48:02
0:48:08
0:48:12
0:48:24
0:48:26
0:48:26
0:48:39
0:48:51
0:48:56
0:49:06
0:49:08
0:49:32
0:49:36
0:49:38
0:49:44
0:49:46
0:49:49
0:49:53
0:49:57
0:49:58
0:49:59
0:50:01
0:50:02
0:50:03
0:50:08

Name

KAY, Michael
MINTO, Chris
STOCKDALE, Darren
BROADBENT, David
SOWERBY, Mark
COULSON, Richard
HAMBLY, Richard
HOLMES, Caroline
MCLACHLAN, David
WHITTLE, David
SILOUS, Juris
DALE, Chris
FOREMAN, Stephen
PARKIN, Gemma
SNOOK, Beverley
EMMETT, Vince
FRENCH, Steven
JOHNSON, Benjamin
TAYLOR, Laurence
ADIGIJZEL, Ihsan
DAVY, Alistair
MILNER, Mark
RICHARDSON, Colin
HUDSON, Jeff
SWALES, Maria
STUART, Gordon
TUCKER, Paul
BRAY, Alan

GOTT, Dougie
READ, Gary
ROBSON, Andrew
HARKER, Kean
SNELL, Nathaniel
JOHNSON, Paul
ROBBINS, Mike
SCOTT, Steven
GILLHAM, Rob
SCOTT, Thomas
WANLESS, Ian
CORBETT, Anthony
DODD, David
UPEX, Brett
FLANIGHAN, Jamie
O'HARA, Bernie
MARRIOTT, Jeff
WOOD, Darren
PADGETT, Stephen
NORMAN, Christine
HOGARTH, Chris
SLATER, Darrel
KING, Stephen
THOMPSON, Stewart
CALVERT, Corey
CARTWRIGHT, Peter
FISHER, Madeleine
MITCHELL, Ed
HARRINGTON, Neil
WILKINSON, Simon
THOMPSON, Douglas
WOLF, Kristina
WALKER, Nigel
MCGHEE, James
DOWSON, Ione
PATTISON, Ian
BRENNAN, Paul

Team

Quakers Running Club
Quakers Running Club
Quakers Running Club

Swaledale Road Runners

Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers

Crook & District AC
Quakers Running Club
Quakers Running Club
Darlington H. & A.C.

Sedgefield Harriers

New Marske Harriers A.C.
Quakers Running Club
Sunderland Harriers
Blyth RC

Evenwood Road Runners
Leeds City AC
Darlington H. & A.C.

Birtley Ac

Evenwood Road Runners
Teesdale A.C.

Sunderland Strollers
Road Runners Club

Billingham Marsh House
Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers
Quakers Running Club

North York Moors A.C.
Quakers Running Club
Darlington H. & A.C.

Quakers Running Club
Quakers Running Club
Quakers Running Club

Claremont RR & AC
Billingham Marsh House

Quakers Running Club
Evenwood Road Runners

Quakers Running Club

Quakers Running Club
Billingham Marsh House
Swaledale Road Runners

Race Age Category
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Senior Lady
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 50
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Lady
Female Vet 45
Male Vet 50
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Vet 50
Senior Men
Male Vet 60
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 40
Female Vet 35
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 60
Male Vet 50
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Vet 50
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 50
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Vet 50
Senior Men
Male Vet 50
Female Vet 35
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Senior Lady
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 50
Senior Men
Male Vet 50
Female Vet 35
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 50
Female Vet 55
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 60

Race Race
805 66
843 67
710 68
706 69
748 70
758 71
764 72
905 73
852 74
834 75
854 76
851 77
755 78
908 79
750 80
761 81
771 82
728 83
717 84
790 85
763 86
773 87
727 88
726 89
929 90
725 91
791 92
736 93
831 94
744 95
861 96
812 97
715 98
738 99
811 100
720 101
840 102
864 103
779 104
815 105
783 106
803 107
853 108
721 109
813 110
723 111
772 112
927 113
739 114
768 115
767 116
806 117
826 118
846 119
795 120
796 121
719 122
802 123
817 124
919 125
732 126
862 127
911 128
832 129
737 130
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Pitstop 10k, Road Race - Wednesday 3 July 2013. 7:30 pm
Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Time
0:50:14
0:50:23
0:50:25
0:50:30
0:50:36
0:51:21
0:51:26
0:51:34
0:51:37
0:51:37
0:51:38
0:51:43
0:51:51
0:51:52
0:51:56
0:52:00
0:52:07
0:52:17
0:52:34
0:52:39
0:53:16
0:53:47
0:54:26
0:54:57
0:55:07
0:55:34
0:55:35
0:55:49
0:55:59
0:57:07
0:57:25
0:57:35
0:59:05
0:59:24
0:59:31
1:01:07
1:01:22
1:01:25
1:02:09
1:02:18
1:02:59
1:03:17
1:03:41
1:04:00
1:04:08
1:04:08
1:04:32
1:04:36
1:05:13
1:05:39
1:06:55
1:07:08
1:07:41
1:11:05
1:13:09

Name

TEBBIT, Claire

KAY, Trish

DANIEL, Victoria
MCALLISTER, Stephen
ROUND, David
BRANT, John
HENDERSON, Keith
CORBETT, April
PAPADIMOS, Sarah
JOHNSTONE, Steven
QUINN, Paula
JOHNSON, Penny
DITCHBURN, Sue
DITCHBURN, Tony
MEEK, Stephen
MARQUISS, Rob
ASHMAN, Iain
WEBSTER, Frank
YOUNG, Ian
HOGARTH, Sharon
DITCHBURN, Dan
PORTER, Judith
BARRAS, Pamela
WHITELEY, Nadia
STRADLING, Clare
MARTIN, Sandra
TEMPRELL, Jason
PADGETT, Leigh-Marie
HUTCHINSON, Paul
POWELL, Sharon
RUSSELL, Kersha
POW, Vivianne Claire
NOBLE, Wendy
SMITH, Victoria
NEW, Sue
WILLIAMS, Yvonne
NICHOLSON, Rob
DAUBER, Stephen
RICHARDSON, Joanne
CLARK, Susan
STANGER, Caroline
WISHIEWSKI, Victoria
TALLENTIRE, Tracey
BALL, Gillian

HALL, Diane
SAFFIN, Terry
RATHBONE, Gemma
DUMMAKEY, Fay
DENT, Adrian

FELLS, Sarah
REMMER, Julie
PETIT, Laura
BUCKLE, Rebecca
WARREN, Louise
ATKINSON, Louise

Team

Crook & District AC
Aycliffe Running Club
Kirkstall Harriers
Quakers Running Club
Sedgefield Harriers
Quakers Running Club

Quakers Running Club

Quakers Running Club
Sedgefield Harriers
Aycliffe Running Club

Richmond & Zetland Harriers
Quakers Running Club

Bedale & Aiskew Runners
Quakers Running Club
Crook & District AC

Aycliffe Running Club
Quakers Running Club
Redcar Running Club
Quakers Running Club
Quakers Running Club

Quakers Running Club
Quakers Running Club
Billingham Marsh House
Birtley Ac

Quakers Running Club
Bedale & Aiskew Runners
Quakers Running Club
Aycliffe Running Club
Aycliffe Running Club
Darlington H. & A.C.
Bedale & Aiskew Runners
Aycliffe Running Club
Teesdale A.C.

Evenwood Road Runners
Aycliffe Running Club
New Marske Harriers A.C.
New Marske Harriers A.C.
Kirkstall Harriers

Quakers Running Club
Evenwood Road Runners
Quakers Running Club

Sedgefield Harriers

There were 185 finishers in the All Competitors category.

Race Age Category

Female Vet 35
Female Vet 45
Senior Lady
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 60
Male Vet 40
Female Vet 45
Female Vet 45
Senior Men
Senior Lady
Female Vet 35
Female Vet 45
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Vet 60
Male Vet 60
Female Vet 45
Senior Men
Female Vet 55
Female Vet 35
Senior Lady
Senior Lady
Female Vet 45
Male Vet 40
Female Vet 35
Senior Men
Female Vet 35
Senior Lady
Female Vet 45
Female Vet 45
Senior Lady
Female Vet 45
Female Vet 45
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 50
Female Vet 45
Female Vet 55
Female Vet 45
Senior Lady
Female Vet 35
Female Vet 35
Female Vet 45
Female Vet 45
Senior Lady
Senior Lady
Male Vet 60
Female Vet 45
Female Vet 45
Senior Lady
Female Vet 35
Senior Lady
Senior Lady

Race

784
914
902
818
753
711
863
814
928
844
933
800
809
808
741
712
765
713
740
816
810
903
912
924
907
820
707
934
842
906
777
792
828
931
827
848
849
859
926
916
918
922
793
917
913
847
901
925
733
799
915
923
920
857
824

Race

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
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